
From: Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>
To: Adams, Chaney <ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov>

Becker, Derrec <DBecker@emd.sc.gov>
Date: 11/30/2015 12:46:27 PM

Subject: RE: Gov. Haley's Request for IA Registration Extension

I’d like for this release to go out by 1:30 PM. Please lean on previously approved language from releases we sent out 
on IA in weeks past.
 
Let’s discuss release when y’all send it over.
 
Thanks.
 
Rob Godfrey
Office of Governor Nikki Haley
Desk: (803) 734-2028 | Mobile: (803) 429-6068
 
From: Adams, Chaney 

Sent: Monday, November 30, 2015 12:46 PM

To: Becker, Derrec; Godfrey, Rob

Subject: RE: Gov. Haley's Request for IA Registration Extension
 
Yes, can you send a draft release over?
 
From: Becker, Derrec [mailto:DBecker@emd.sc.gov] 

Sent: Monday, November 30, 2015 12:45 PM

To: Godfrey, Rob; Adams, Chaney

Subject: Fwd: Gov. Haley's Request for IA Registration Extension
 
Rob and Chaney...
We are working on a news release to announce this extension. Would you like to send it out?
 
 
Derrec Becker
Public Information Coordinator
South Carolina Emergency Management Division
Mobile: 803.530.2193 | Office: 803.737.8500
Online: scemd.org  |  Social: @SCEMD
Skype: SCEmergency
 
Connected via SCEMD Mobile Operations. 

-------- Original Message --------

Subject: FW: Gov. Haley's Request for IA Registration Extension

From: "Stenson, Kim" <Kstenson@emd.sc.gov>

To: "Batson, Steven" <sbatson@emd.sc.gov>,"Becker, Derrec" <DBecker@emd.sc.gov>,Kevin Shwedo 
<Kevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net>,JR Sanderson <Jeffrey.sanderson@scdr.sc.gov>

CC:

FYI.  Derrec, please check on the release info with FEMA and the Governor’s Office.
 
Thanks!
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Kim
 

From: Moore, Mike (FCO) [mailto:Mike.Moore@fema.dhs.gov] 

Sent: Monday, November 30, 2015 12:01 PM

To: Schimsa, Rebecca <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>

Cc: Patel, Swati <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>; Stenson, Kim <Kstenson@emd.sc.gov>; Ryan, Elizabeth <eryan@emd.sc.
gov>; Toro, Manny J <Manny.Toro@fema.dhs.gov>; McKay, Kathy <Kathy.McKay@fema.dhs.gov>; Szczech, Gracia 
<Gracia.Szczech@fema.dhs.gov>; Quarles, Terry <Terry.Quarles@fema.dhs.gov>

Subject: RE: Gov. Haley's Request for IA Registration Extension
 
Rebecca – Pls see attached IA registration extension.  Tx, Mike
 
From: Schimsa, Rebecca [mailto:RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov] 

Sent: Monday, November 23, 2015 11:26 AM

To: Moore, Mike (FCO)

Cc: Patel, Swati; kstenson@emd.sc.gov; 'eryan@emd.sc.gov' (eryan@emd.sc.gov)

Subject: Gov. Haley's Request for IA Registration Extension
 
Mike,
 
Please see attached following your call with the Governor.
 
Thank you,

Rebecca
 
 
 
Rebecca S. Schimsa
Deputy Legal Counsel
Office of Governor Nikki R. Haley
O: 803-734-6068 | C: 803-429-4561
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